POWER ACE®
ARAMID V-BELTS
SINGLES & COMBO
High-modulus/low-elongation
aramid cord
50% or higher
breaking strength
40% or higher

Service lifetime is longer than other leading manufacturers based on field testing.
Available up to 16 ribs wide.
Please contact us for other size availability.
2nd Edition
Available up to 10 ribs wide.
Customer Service: 800-829-6612    BandoUSA@bandogrp.com    BUI 1038/07-19
5 VK COMBOS
Part
Number
Effective Outside
Length (Inches)
Part
Number
Effective Outside
Length (Inches)
5VK600 60.0 5VK1500 150.0
5VK630 63.0 5VK1600 160.0
5VK670 67.0 5VK1620 162.0
5VK710 71.0 5VK1700 170.0
5VK750 75.0 5VK1800 180.0
5VK760 76.0 5VK1900 190.0
5VK800 80.0 5VK1920 192.0
5VK850 85.0 5VK1955 195.5
5VK860 86.0 5VK2000 200.0
5VK900 90.0 5VK2080 208.0
5VK920 92.0 5VK2120 212.0
5VK950 95.0 5VK2150 215.0
5VK960 96.0 5VK2200 220.0
5VK970 97.0 5VK2240 224.0
5VK1000 100.0 5VK2360 236.0
5VK1060 106.0 5VK2500 250.0
5VK1120 112.0 5VK2650 265.0
5VK1180 118.0 5VK2800 280.0
5VK1250 125.0 5VK3000 300.0
5VK1280 128.0 5VK3150 315.0
5VK1320 132.0 5VK3350 335.0
5VK1400 140.0 5VK3550 355.0
5VK1460 146.0
5 VK SINGLES
Part
Number
Effective Outside
Length (Inches)
Part
Number
Effective Outside
Length (Inches)
5VK800 80.0 5VK1700 170.0
5VK850 85.0 5VK1800 180.0
5VK900 90.0 5VK1900 190.0
5VK950 95.0 5VK2000 200.0
5VK1000 100.0 5VK2120 212.0
5VK1060 106.0 5VK2240 224.0
5VK1120 112.0 5VK2360 236.0
5VK1180 118.0 5VK2500 250.0
5VK1250 125.0 5VK2650 265.0
5VK1320 132.0 5VK2800 280.0
5VK1400 140.0 5VK3000 300.0
5VK1500 150.0 5VK3150 315.0
5VK1600 160.0 5VK3350 335.0
8 VK SINGLES
Part
Number
Effective Outside
Length (Inches)
Part
Number
Effective Outside
Length (Inches)
8VK1400 140.0 8VK2360 236.0
8VK1500 150.0 8VK2500 250.0
8VK1600 160.0 8VK2650 265.0
8VK1700 170.0 8VK2800 280.0
8VK1800 180.0 8VK3000 300.0
8VK1900 190.0 8VK3150 315.0
8VK2000 200.0 8VK3350 335.0
8VK2120 212.0 8VK3550 355.0
8VK2240 224.0
8 VK COMBOS
Part
Number
Effective Outside
Length (Inches)
Part
Number
Effective Outside
Length (Inches)
8VK1060 106.0 8VK2500 250.0
8VK1120 112.0 8VK2650 265.0
8VK1180 118.0 8VK2730 273.0
8VK1250 125.0 8VK2800 280.0
8VK1320 132.0 8VK3000 300.0
8VK1400 140.0 8VK3150 315.0
8VK1500 150.0 8VK3350 335.0
8VK1600 160.0 8VK3550 355.0
8VK1700 170.0 8VK3750 375.0
8VK1800 180.0 8VK4000 400.0
8VK1900 190.0 8VK4250 425.0
8VK2000 200.0 8VK4500 450.0
8VK2120 212.0 8VK4750 475.0
8VK2240 224.0 8VK5000 500.0
8VK2360 236.0 8VK5600 560.0
BandoUSA.com
@BandoUSAInc